
EJC HEALTH MINISTRIES DEPARTMENT 
HEALTHY LIFESTYLE RETREAT 

GOLDEN ACRES, GOLDEN SPRING, ST. ANDREW 
JUNE 29 – JULY 2, 2023 

 
DELEGATES FORM 

 
 
 

NAME OF CHURCH:   PASTOR:   

HEALTH MINISTRIES LEADER:   
 

Kindly fill out the application form below and return it to us with the fee ($8,500 per applicant / delegate) 
by or before June 15, 2023. 

 
 

NO. NAME OF DELEGATES ADDRESS TELEPHONE (876) AMOUNT 
PAID 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 

Signed:     
Health Ministries Leader Pastor/Elder 

 
Date:   


